Declining - No Demand

A product of

Labor Market Information
Roustabouts, Oil & Gas

Packaging & Filling Machine Operators & Tenders This analysis is based on growth in absolute
numbers from Colorado Labor Market Information,
Laborers & Freight, Stock, & Material Movers, Hand 2008 - 2018. All occupations listed, except those

defined as “Declining - No Demand”, are expected

Truck Drivers, Heavy & Tractor-Trailer to experience positive growth.
For further information, please
visit the Colorado LMI website:

. www.coworkforce.com/LMIGateway

Stock Clerks & Order Fillers Or, contact us at (303) 318-8850.

Industrial Truck & Tractor Operators

Packers & Packagers, Hand
Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, & Weighers

First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades
& Extraction Workers

Industrial Machinery Mechanics Local Workforce Centers
File Clerks
. . . GREELEY WFC
Secretaries, Except Legal, Medical, & Executive (Employment Services of Weld County)
1551 North 17th Ave.
Electrical & Electronic Equipment Assemblers Mail to P.O. Box 1805
Greeley, CO 80632

First-Line Supervisors of Production & Operating Ph: (970) 353-3800

Workers TDD: (970) 353-3800 G re e1 ey

Excavating & Loading Machine & Dragline Operators
Dispatchers, Except Police, Fire, & Ambulance

Truck Drivers, Light or Delivery Services

Parts Salespersons ﬁ @ @c L o A o PTO]ECthI’lS
a il ..
cEN TR through 2018

Helpers--Production Workers Labor & Employment ~
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Highest Demand

Combined Food Preparation
& Serving Workers, Including Fast Food
Short-term on-the-job training

Customer Service Representatives
Moderate-term on-the-job training

Waiters & Waitresses
Short-term on-the-job training

Police & Sheriff’s Patrol Officers
Long-term on-the-job training

Cooks, Restaurant
Long-term on-the-job training

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation

& Serving Workers
Work experience in a related occupation

Food Preparation Workers
Short-term on-the-job training

Court, Municipal, & License Clerks
Short-term on-the-job training

Teacher Assistants
Short-term on-the-job training

Janitors & Cleaners, Except Maids
& Housekeeping Cleaners
Short-term on-the-job training

Farmworkers & Laborers, Crop, Nursery,
& Greenhouse
Short-term on-the-job training

Medical Assistants
Moderate-term on-the-job training

Social & Human Service Assistants
Moderate-term on-the-job training

Sales Representatives, Wholesale

& Manufacturing, Except Technical

& Scientific Products

Work experience in a related occupation

Home Health Aides
Short-term on-the-job training

Annual
Entry-level
Wage t

$15,471
$18,941
$15,301
$42,322

$17,555

$24,495
$15,718
$22,651

$17,728

$17,833

$15,832
$24,703

$15,564

$27,042

$17,243
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Average
Annual
Wage

$17,526
$27,606
$17,216
$56,775

$21,069

$33,470
$18,724
$31,405

$21,078

$23,799

$19,204
$30,340

$23,587

$56,952

$22,105

T Average of the lower 1/3 of wages paid in each occupation

Annual
Experience

Wage tt
$18,554
$31,938
$18,174
$64,001

$22,826

$37,958
$20,228
$35,781

$22,752

$26,782

$20,890
$33,159

$27,599

$71,907

$24,537

Highest Paying

Managers, All Other
Work experience in a related occupation

First-Line Supervisors of Police
& Detectives
Work experience in a related occupation

Sales Representatives, Wholesale

& Manufacturing, Technical

& Scientific Products

Work experience in a related occupation

Compliance Officers, Except Agriculture,
Construction, Health & Safety,

& Transportation

Long-term on-the-job training

Detectives & Criminal Investigators
Work experience in a related occupation

Sales Representatives, Wholesale

& Manufacturing, Except Technical

& Scientific Products

Work experience in a related occupation

Police & Sheriff’s Patrol Officers
Long-term on-the-job training

Construction & Building Inspectors
Work experience in a related occupation

Sales Representatives, Services, All Other

Work experience in a related occupation

Postal Service Mail Carriers
Short-term on-the-job training

Plumbers, Pipefitters, & Steamfitters
Long-term on-the-job training

Water & Liquid Waste Treatment Plant
& System Operators
Long-term on-the-job training

Operating Engineers & Other
Construction Equipment Operators
Moderate-term on-the-job training

Executive Secretaries
& Administrative Assistants
Work experience in a related occupation

First-Line Supervisors of Office
& Administrative Support Workers
Work experience in a related occupation

Greeley

Annual
Entry-level
Wage t

$60,889

$65,216

$34,905

$44,202

$43,854

$27,042
$42,322
$36,185
$28,232
$36,069

$34,078

$32,088

$32,670

$32,521

$26,960

Average
Annual
Wage

$93,679

$81,594

$62,196

$59,260

$58,025

$56,952
$56,775
$47,428
$47,079
$46,447

$46,353

$46,132

$44,620

$44,569

$44,368
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Annual
Experience
Wage t1

$110,075

$89,783

$75,841

$66,789

$65,111

$71,907
$64,001
$53,049
$56,502
$51,635

$52,490

$53,155

$50,595

$50,593

$53,072

11 Average of the highest 2/3 of wages paid in each occupation



