Training

- Declining - No Demand

- Roustabouts, Oil & Gas
- Packaging & Filling Machine Operators & Tenders
- Laborers & Freight, Stock, & Material Movers, Hand
- Truck Drivers, Heavy & Tractor-Trailer
- Industrial Truck & Tractor Operators
- Stock Clerks & Order Fillers
- Packers & Packagers, Hand
- · Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, & Weighers
- First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades & Extraction Workers
- Industrial Machinery Mechanics
- File Clerks
- Secretaries, Except Legal, Medical, & Executive
- Electrical & Electronic Equipment Assemblers
- First-Line Supervisors of Production & Operating
 Workers
- Excavating & Loading Machine & Dragline Operators
- Dispatchers, Except Police, Fire, & Ambulance
- Truck Drivers, Light or Delivery Services
- Parts Salespersons
- Helpers--Production Workers

A product of **Labor Market Information**

This analysis is based on growth in absolute numbers from Colorado Labor Market Information, 2008 - 2018. All occupations listed, except those defined as "Declining - No Demand", are expected to experience positive growth.

> For further information, please visit the Colorado LMI website: www.coworkforce.com/LMIGateway Or, contact us at (303) 318-8850.

Local Workforce Centers

GREELEY WFC (Employment Services of Weld County) 1551 North 17th Ave. Mail to P.O. Box 1805 Greeley, CO 80632 Ph: (970) 353-3800 TDD: (970) 353-3800





On-The-Job Training

Jobs In



Greeley

Projections through 2018



Highest Demand





Greeley

Highest Paying

		Annual Entry-level Wage †	Average Annual Wage	Annual Experience Wage ††
•	Managers, All Other Work experience in a related occupation	\$60,889	\$93,679	\$110,075
•	First-Line Supervisors of Police & Detectives Work experience in a related occupation	\$65,216	\$81,594	\$89,783
	Sales Representatives, Wholesale & Manufacturing, Technical & Scientific Products Work experience in a related occupation	\$34,905	\$62,196	\$75,841
•	Compliance Officers, Except Agriculture, Construction, Health & Safety, & Transportation Long-term on-the-job training	\$44,202	\$59,260	\$66,789
•	Detectives & Criminal Investigators Work experience in a related occupation	\$43,854	\$58,025	\$65,111
•	Sales Representatives, Wholesale & Manufacturing, Except Technical & Scientific Products Work experience in a related occupation	\$27,042	\$56,952	\$71,907
•	Police & Sheriff's Patrol Officers Long-term on-the-job training	\$42,322	\$56,775	\$64,001
•	Construction & Building Inspectors Work experience in a related occupation	\$36,185	\$47,428	\$53,049
•	Sales Representatives, Services, All Other Work experience in a related occupation	\$28,232	\$47,079	\$56,502
•	Postal Service Mail Carriers Short-term on-the-job training	\$36,069	\$46,447	\$51,635
	Plumbers, Pipefitters, & Steamfitters Long-term on-the-job training	\$34,078	\$46,353	\$52,490
•	Water & Liquid Waste Treatment Plant & System Operators Long-term on-the-job training	\$32,088	\$46,132	\$53,155
•	Operating Engineers & Other Construction Equipment Operators Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$32,670	\$44,620	\$50,595
•	Executive Secretaries & Administrative Assistants Work experience in a related occupation	\$32,521	\$44,569	\$50,593
•	First-Line Supervisors of Office & Administrative Support Workers Work experience in a related occupation	\$26,960	\$44,368	\$53,072

		Annual Entry-level	Average Annual	Annual Experience
•	Combined Food Preparation & Serving Workers, Including Fast Food Short-term on-the-job training	Wage †	Wage	Wage ††
		\$15,471	\$17,526	\$18,554
•	Customer Service Representatives Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$18,941	\$27,606	\$31,938
•	Waiters & Waitresses Short-term on-the-job training	\$15,301	\$17,216	\$18,174
•	Police & Sheriff's Patrol Officers Long-term on-the-job training	\$42,322	\$56,775	\$64,001
•	Cooks, Restaurant Long-term on-the-job training	\$17,555	\$21,069	\$22,826
•	First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation	า		
	& Serving Workers Work experience in a related occupation	\$24,495	\$33,470	\$37,958
•	Food Preparation Workers Short-term on-the-job training	\$15,718	\$18,724	\$20,228
•	Court, Municipal, & License Clerks Short-term on-the-job training	\$22,651	\$31,405	\$35,781
•	Teacher Assistants Short-term on-the-job training	\$17,728	\$21,078	\$22,752
•	Janitors & Cleaners, Except Maids & Housekeeping Cleaners Short-term on-the-job training	\$17,833	\$23,799	\$26,782
•	Farmworkers & Laborers, Crop, Nursery,			
	& Greenhouse Short-term on-the-job training	\$15,832	\$19,204	\$20,890
•	Medical Assistants Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$24,703	\$30,340	\$33,159
•	Social & Human Service Assistants Moderate-term on-the-job training	\$15,564	\$23,587	\$27,599
•	Sales Representatives, Wholesale & Manufacturing, Except Technical & Scientific Products	\$27.042	\$56.052	\$74.007
	Work experience in a related occupation	\$27,042	\$56,952	\$71,907
•	Home Health Aides Short-term on-the-job training	\$17,243	\$22,105	\$24,537